International Journal of Research in Multidisciplinary Studies (IJRMS)

[An official publication of Bharati Vidyapeeth's Institute of Computer Applications and Management (BVICAM)], New Delhi, published bi-annually; June and December by the Institution of Media Professionals (IMP), New Delhi] Journal Website: http://bvicam.ac.in/ijrms/

Category /	1 Year	03 Years	05 Years
Period	(02 Issues)	(06 Issues)	(10 Issues)
Companies	Rs. 2,000.00	Rs. 5,000.00	Rs. 8,000.00
Institution	Rs. 1,000.00	Rs. 2,500.00	Rs. 4,000.00
Individuals	Rs. 750.00	Rs. 2,000.00	Rs. 3,000.00

	Subscripti	on Order Form	
Please find attached herewith I	Demand Draft No.	dated	For Rs
drawn on	Bank	in favor of Director, "B	harati Vidyapeeth's Institu
of Computer Applications a	nd Management	(BVICAM), New Del	hi" or UTR No. (in case
NEFT):	dated	for a period	of 01 Year / 03 Years /
Years, effective from	to		
	Subscri	ption Details	
Name and Designation			
Organization			
Mailing Address			
	I	PIN/ZIP	
Phone (with STD/ISD Code)		Mobile No.	
E-Mail (in Capital Letters)			
Date:			Signature

Place:

(with official seal)

.

Scanned Copy of the Filled in Subscription Order Form along with the Payment Proof be emailed or should be sent to the following address with required Original Demand Draft:-

Prof. M. N. Hoda

Editor-in- Chief, IJRMS Director, Bharati Vidyapeeth's Institute of Computer Applications & Management (BVICAM) A-4, Paschim Vihar, Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110063 (INDIA). Tel.: +91 – 11 – 25275055 Fax: +91 – 11 – 25255056, E-Mail: ijrms@bvicam.in

Payment Modes and A/C Details for NEFT:

The payment can be made in Cash in the office of the Institute / by Demand Draft in favour of Director, BVICAM, payable at New Delhi (INDIA) / Online Payments / RTGS / Wire Transfer in our SBI (State Bank of India) Account No.: 32077798105; Account Name: BVICAM; Branch Name: SBI, Jwala Heri (Delhi, INDIA); Branch Code: 06623; IFSC: SBIN0006623; Account Type: Saving; Swift Code of Beneficiary Bank: SBININBB378